DEPOSIT/ INVESTMENT	
BASIC CURRENT ACCOUNT-i/ BASIC SAVINGS ACCOUNT-i/ MUDHARABAH PLUS ACCOUNT-i	
Closure of Account	RM20* (If closed within 3 months of account opening)
CURRENT ACCOUNT-i/ MUDHARABAH INVESTMENT WITH CHEQUE BOOK	
Stop Payment Cheque • <u>Upon Request</u> - On cheque issued - Lost/ stolen cheques with police report	RM10.60 per cheque RM10.60 per instruction
Upon Presentation of Cheque Insufficient funds	RM100* per cheque
Cheque Returned • Due to Post Dated Cheque (inward returned) • Due to Insufficient funds (outward returned) - Refer to Drawer - Effects Not Cleared	RM10.60 per cheque (imposed on payee) RM100* per cheque RM100* per cheque
Cheque Charges Issuance of Cheque Book The Party Cheque Encashment Cheaque Clearing Processing Fee	Stamp Duty - RM0.15* per cheque leaf RM2.12 per cheque (to be paid by drawer) RM0.53
Statement Request • Up to 1 year statement • More than 1 year statement	RM2.12 per page RM5.30 per page + RM21.20 service charge
Closure of Account	RM20* (If closed within 3 months of account opening)
Auto Sweeping	RM2.12 for 1st transaction of the day Free for 2nd transaction onwards for the day
SAVINGS ACCOUNT-i/ MUDHARABAH INVESTMENT ACCOUNT-i WITHOUT CHEQUE BOOK/ GOLD ACCOUNT-i	
Statement Request • Up to 1 year statement • More than 1 year statement	RM2.12 per page RM5.30 per page + RM21.20 service charge
Closure of Account	RM20* (If closed within 3 months of account opening)
Auto Sweeping	RM2.12 for 1st transaction of the day Free for 2nd transaction onwards for the day
Issuance of Gold Cheque	RM5.30 per issuance
FOREIGN CURRENCY CURRENT ACCOUNT-i	
Monthly Service Fee	If monthly average balance is below USD20,000 or its equivalent: Currency
Dishonoured Payment Notes • Due to Insufficient funds • Due to Alteration	RM100* per payment note RM10.60 per payment note
Stop Payment • <u>Upon Request</u> - On cheque note issued - Lost/ stolen cheques (with police report) • <u>Upon Presentation of Payment Note</u>	RM10.60 per payment note RM10.60 per instructions
- Insufficient funds	RM100* per payment note
Closure of Account	RM50* (If closed within 3 months of account opening)
DEBIT CARD-i	
Debit Card-i	
Annual Fee Principal Supplementary	Free for life RM10.60 (Free for 1st year; applicable for 1st suplementary Card only) Subsequent Supplementary Card issuance shall be charged with RM10.60 annual fee
Replacement of Debit Card-i Principal Supplementary Service Fee Overseas Transaction Conversion Fee	RM15* RM10* RM21.20 per sales draft request Administration fee of up to 1% will be inclusive of the conversion rate as determined by VISA International.
Cash withdrawals at other Banks ATM (ATM Card/Debit Card-i) • MEPS • Visa Plus	RM1.06 RM12.72